
Fall 2025 Middle School Coaches Contact and Team Information (2).xlsx

School: Grade(s): Email: Starts: Notes/Practices:
NHMS INT Volleyball 6th-8th Mike Massucci Mmassucci@bloomfield.org
NHMS INT Volleyball 6th-8th Josh Burgess Jburgess@bloomfield.org
NHMS Volleyball 7th Travel Josh Burgess Jburgess@bloomfield.org
NHMS Volleyball 8th Travel Josh Burgess Jburgess@bloomfield.org
NHMS Cross Country 6th-8th Melanie Pagel mpagel@bloomfield.org 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm
NHMS Cross Country 6th-8th Mike Tioran mtioran@bloomfield.org 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm
NHMS Football 7th/8th David Schultz copcoach@comcast.net 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5:30pm
NHMS Football 7th/8th Jeff Dorchock jdorchock@comcast.net 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm
NHMS Boys Soccer 6th Jay Leitz jleitz@bloomfield.org 6-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm
NHMS Boys Soccer 7th/8th Donalea Davis ddavis@bloomfield.org 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm
NHMS Boys Soccer 7th/8th Cullen Murphy Cumurphy@bloomfield.org 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm

NHMS Girls Tennis 6th-8th Shauna Wehbe swehbe@bloomfield.org 3-Sep Info meeting 9/3 in cafeteria after school until 3:45pm
School: Grade(s): Email: Starts: Practices:
SHMS INT Volleyball 6th-8th Jessie Marx jmarx@bloomfield.org
SHMS INT Volleyball 6th-8th Carol Wenson Cwenson@bloomfield.org
SHMS Volleyball 7th Travel Evie Smith eviesmith42@outlook.com
SHMS Volleyball 8th Travel Jessie Marx jmarx@bloomfield.org
SHMS Volleyball 8th Travel Carol Wenson Cwenson@bloomfield.org
SHMS Cross Country 6th-8th Mark White mwhite@bloomfield.org 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm
SHMS Cross Country 6th-8th Jeff Nagy superioreye@sbcglobal.net 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm
SHMS Football 7th/8th Jerry Meter bhbhlax@gmail.com 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5:30pm
SHMS Football 7th/8th Brad Davison bdavison@bloomfield.org 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5:30pm
SHMS Boys Soccer 6th Lindsay Wright wright_ll@comcast.net 6-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm
SHMS Boys Soccer 7th/8th Derrick Teal dbteal@gmail.com 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm
SHMS Girls Tennis 6th-8th Adrian Goddard a.mg.pro@hotmail.com 3-Sep M-F 3:30pm-5pm

Practices: M-F, 3:30pm-5:30pm

6-Sep Practices: M-Th, 7:30-8:15am

3-Sep

Your student must have a valid physical on file (dated after 4/15/2025 and on the MHSAA physical form only) with the main office before they will be allowed to tryout/participate.  

Please use our Middle School Athletic webpages for the proper forms and other resources you may need: https://nhms.bloomfield.org/athletics or https://shms.bloomfield.org/athletics 
. 
The Fall season will begin on Wednesday, September 3rd most sports and Monday, September 6th for intramural sports unless otherwise noted. 

The first day of practice may be for information collection. Contact the coach for any team specific information. 

Coach:

Coach:

Team:

Team:

6-Sep Practices: M-Th, 7:30-8:15am

3-Sep Practices: M-F, 3:30pm-5:30pm


